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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. St. John's @
Preseason Jamboree

Wed 10/30/2024 3:50 pm OLYMPIC HEIGHTS COMMUNITY
HIGH

Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Palm Beach
Central @ Preseason Jamboree

Wed 10/30/2024 5:50 pm OLYMPIC HEIGHTS COMMUNITY
HIGH

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Atlantic Christian Mon 11/04/2024 4:00 pm Atlantic Christian Academy
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Oxbridge
Academy

Wed 11/06/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Abundant Life Mon 11/11/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Somerset
Canyons

Tue 11/12/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Franklin
Academy

Fri 11/15/2024 2:30 pm Franklin Academy

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Somerset
Academy

Mon 11/18/2024 3:30 pm Somerset Academy

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Pine Crest Thu 11/21/2024 6:30 pm Pine Crest School
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Boca Christian Mon 12/02/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. South FL Heat Tue 12/03/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. SLAM Boca Thu 12/05/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Huizenga Field
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Miami Country
Day

Mon 12/09/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Somerset Prep Wed 12/11/2024 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Sheridan Hills Tue 01/07/2025 3:30 pm Sheridan Hills Christian School
Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. FAU High
School

Fri 01/10/2025 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer vs. Posnack Mon 01/13/2025 5:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Ladies' Soccer @ Calvary
Christian

Thu 01/16/2025 5:00 pm Calvary Christian Academy

Varsity Ladies' Soccer Regional
Quarterfinals

Tue 02/11/2025 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field


